TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/03/18 to 06/08/18)

Total Net Profit $ 1234.9883
Total % Net Gain 0.87%

$916.7344 / $ 181.0680
74.23% / 14.66%

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 4088.9141
Gross Loss ($ 2853.9258)
Avg win/Avg loss 2.639
Profit Factor 1.433
Avg Winning Trade 215.2060
Avg Losing Trade (81.5407)
Avg Trade $22.8702
Largest Winning Trade $ 805.0000

Largest Losing Trade ($ 255.0000)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/03/18 to 06/08/18)

Total Net Profit $ 867.8008
Total % Net Gain 0.61%

$ 720.0000 / $ 122.9935
82.97% 1 14.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 2481.2832
Gross Loss ($ 1613.4824)
Avg win/Avg loss 2197
Profit Factor 1.538
Avg Winning Trade 177.2345
Avg Losing Trade (80.6741)
Avg Trade $ 25.5236
Largest Winning Trade $ 300.0000
Largest Losing Trade ($ 230.0000)
Performance Summary: Short Trades

(For NQ #F Form 06/03/18 to 06/08/18)

Total Net Profit $ 367.2031

Total % Net Gain 0.26%

$908.1094 / $ 266.1921
247.30% 1 72.49%

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 1607.6504
Gross Loss ($ 1240.4473)
Avg win/Avg loss 3.888
Profit Factor 1.296
Avg Winning Trade 321.5301
Avg Losing Trade (82.6965)
Avg Trade $ 18.3602
Largest Winning Trade $ 805.0000
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Largest Losing Trade ($ 255.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price W /EII\L/IM) (VCV??G&) Eaelrg
1 06/04/2018 06:32 Buy 7110.0000  06/04/2018 06:56 7118.7817  160.6348 160.6348 24
2 06/04/2018 06:58 Buy 7122.0000 06/04/2018 07:01 7119.0000 (74.9941) 85.6406 3
3 06/04/2018 07:37 Sell 7112.2500  06/04/2018 07:42 7114.2451  (54.9023) 30.7383 5
4 06/04/2018 07:57 Buy 7124.2500  06/04/2018 08:12 7119.5000 (110.0039) (79.2656) 15
5 06/04/2018 08:29 Buy 7126.2500  06/04/2018 08:52 7123.0000 (80.0000) (159.2656) 23
6 06/04/2018 09:05 Buy 7129.5000 06/04/2018 09:10 7124.7837 (109.3262) (268.5918) 5
7 06/04/2018 09:12 Buy 7130.7500  06/04/2018 10:31 7146.2500 294.9980 26.4063 79
8 06/04/2018 10:38 Sell 7139.7500  06/04/2018 11:03 7139.7500  (15.0000) 11.4063 25
9 06/04/2018 11:54 Sell 7141.2500  06/04/2018 11:58 7146.2759 (115.5176) (104.1113) 4
10 06/04/2018 12:07 Buy 7144.7500  06/04/2018 12:10 7143.5000 (39.9980) (144.1094) 3
11 06/05/2018 06:27 Buy 7160.0000 06/05/2018 06:32 7160.7090  (0.8203) (144.9297) 5
12 06/05/2018 06:49 Buy 7168.0000 06/05/2018 07:15 7173.0000  84.9922 (569.9375) 26
13 06/05/2018 07:19 Buy 7176.5000 06/05/2018 07:35 7174.0996 (63.0078) (122.9453) 16
14 06/05/2018 07:50 Sell 7167.5000  06/05/2018 07:57 7173.2500 (129.9922) (252.9375) 7
15 06/05/2018 08:05 Sell 7167.7500  06/05/2018 08:15 7165.0000  40.0000 (212.9375) 10
16 06/05/2018 08:21 Sell 7163.0000 06/05/2018 08:51 7152.0000 205.0000 (7.9375) 30
17 06/05/2018 09:30 Sell 7147.0000 06/05/2018 09:36 7150.2500 (80.0000) (87.9375) 6
18 06/05/2018 09:47 Buy 7153.0000 06/05/2018 10:27 7159.7817  120.6348 32.6973 40
19 06/05/2018 10:30 Buy 7162.2500  06/05/2018 10:33 7159.7241  (65.5117) (32.8145) 3
20 06/05/2018 10:38 Buy 7162.5000 06/05/2018 11:01 7161.0000 (44.9980) (77.8125) 23
21 06/05/2018 11:13 Buy 7163.0000 06/05/2018 12:00 7170.0000 125.0000 47.1875 47
22 06/05/2018 12:20 Sell 7167.0000 06/05/2018 12:37 7166.7500  (10.0000) 37.1875 17
23 06/05/2018 12:43 Buy 7166.7500  06/05/2018 13:00 7173.2500 115.0000 152.1875 17
24 06/06/2018 06:38 Sell 7176.2500  06/06/2018 07:24 7158.7500  335.0000 487.1875 46
25 06/06/2018 07:52 Sell 7146.2500  06/06/2018 07:56 7158.2500 (255.0000) 232.1875 4
26 06/06/2018 08:08 Buy 7166.2500 06/06/2018 08:54 7180.7500  275.0000 507.1875 46
27 06/06/2018 09:23 Sell 7177.5000 06/06/2018 09:55 7178.7529  (40.0586) 467.1289 32
28 06/06/2018 10:17 Buy 7184.5000 06/06/2018 10:19 7179.2500 (120.0039) 347.1250 2
29 06/06/2018 10:30 Sell 7175.0000 06/06/2018 10:36 7178.0000 (75.0000) 272.1250 6
30 06/06/2018 10:52 Sell 7174.5000 06/06/2018 11:01 7176.0000 (45.0000) 227.1250 9
31 06/06/2018 11:08 Buy 7180.5000 06/06/2018 12:09 7196.2500  300.0000 527.1250 61
32 06/06/2018 12:49 Buy 7199.5000 06/06/2018 12:59 7214.2500 280.0000 807.1250 10
33 06/07/2018 06:32 Sell 7202.7500  06/07/2018 06:45 7205.4023  (68.0469) 739.0781 13
34 06/07/2018 06:58 Sell 7196.5000 06/07/2018 07:55 7155.5000 805.0000 1544.0781 57
35 06/07/2018 08:23 Buy 7169.2500  06/07/2018 08:27 7164.5000 (110.0000) 1434.0781 4
36 06/07/2018 08:56 Sell 7154.2500  06/07/2018 09:00 7161.2500 (155.0000) 1279.0781 4
37 06/07/2018 09:15 Sell 7153.0000 06/07/2018 09:24 7159.3369 (141.7383) 1137.3398 9
38 06/07/2018 09:34 Sell 7151.2500  06/07/2018 10:23 7139.3677  222.6504 1359.9902 49
39 06/07/2018 10:28 Sell 7132.0000 06/07/2018 10:48 7132.7588 (30.1816) 1329.8086 20
40 06/07/2018 11:23 Buy 7137.5000  06/07/2018 11:57 7148.7500 210.0039 1539.8125 34
41 06/07/2018 12:00 Buy 7152.5000 06/07/2018 12:02 7149.5020  (74.9609) 1464.8516 2
42 06/07/2018 12:23 Buy 7155.0000 06/07/2018 12:44 7155.5000  (5.0078) 1459.8438 21
43 06/08/2018 06:26 Buy 7135.2500 06/08/2018 06:33 7138.0000  40.0000 1499.8438 7
44 06/08/2018 06:58 Buy 7154.5000 06/08/2018 07:17 7149.0000 (125.0000) 1374.8438 19
45 06/08/2018 07:21 Buy 7160.0000 06/08/2018 07:26 7149.2500 (230.0000) 1144.8438 5
46 06/08/2018 07:37 Sell 7136.5000 06/08/2018 07:48 7137.0000 (25.0000) 1119.8438 11
47 06/08/2018 08:04 Buy 7149.2500 06/08/2018 08:22 7159.7500  195.0000 1314.8438 18
48 06/08/2018 08:56 Buy 7158.5000 06/08/2018 09:37 7172.0000 255.0000 1569.8438 41
49 06/08/2018 09:51 Buy 7176.0000 06/08/2018 10:28 7171.7500 (100.0000) 1469.8438 37
50 06/08/2018 10:34 Buy 7175.2500  06/08/2018 10:39 7172.4673  (70.6543) 1399.1895 5
51 06/08/2018 10:46 Buy 7174.2500 06/08/2018 10:49 7173.0000 (40.0020) 1359.1875 3
52 06/08/2018 11:12 Buy 7176.0000 06/08/2018 11:57 7178.0000  25.0000 1384.1875 45
53 06/08/2018 12:16 Buy 7180.5000 06/08/2018 12:18 7175.0000 (125.0000) 1259.1875 2
54 06/08/2018 12:27 Buy 7179.0000 06/08/2018 12:47 7178.5400 (24.1992) 1234.9883 20
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